E-mail - lokeparamahavidyalaya2010@gmail.com

Mob. - 7047403678



LOKEPARA MAHAVIDYALAYA

Affiliated to the University of Burdwan

ESTD.- 2010

VILL.- LOKEPARA . P.O.- KULIARA . DIST.- BIRBHUM . PIN- 731218

Principal / Secretary

Ref. No.L.PM | 78(1) | 24

Date 12/12/2024

Notice Inviting Tender

Lokepara Mahavidyalaya invites sealed quotations form reputed Companies / supply agencies for Procurement of Installation of Cloud KOHA ILMS with web OPAC in the College Central Library. The interested Company/supplier/Agency may submit their technical and financial bid documents in prescribed format in separate sealed cover. Details of Specification are as follows:-

Sl No	Name of Item
01	Installation of Cloud KOHA ILMS with web OPAC

All the rates applicable including delivery charges. All the Items will be received in the office of the Lokepara Mahavidyalaya.

The last date of submission of quotation is 19/12/2024 up to 3.00 pm from the date of publication to the Principal, Lokepara Mahavidyalaya, Kulirara, Birbhum, Pin -731218.

The interested persons are requested to visit website (www.lokeparamahavidyalaya.ac.in) and college notice board for detail specification.

Mahavidyaloga **

Romanyor ESTO: Walliara, Billo

Principal
Lokepara Mahavidyalaya
Kuliara, Birbhum